
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

SHEET 1  OF 1 

DRAWN

CHECKED

QA

MFG

APPROVED

DUC CUONG 15-Nov-23

DWG NO

16112023/DWG-PMS01

TITLE

SIZE

A3

SCALE

REV

1500.00

2
0
0
.
0
0

1885.00

9
8
1
.
5
3

8
2
0
.
0
0

1500.00

640.00

650.00


3
5
6
.
0
0


6
4
0
.
0
0

 Air Winch SWL 6T
PACIFIC MARINE SERVICE Co., Ltd

Address: 37C Nguyen Thien Thuat street, Thang Nhat ward,
Vung Tau city, Ba Ria Vung Tau province, Vietnam SR

Tel: + 84.254. 3563606 Fax: + 84.254. 3563608
Website: www.pmarine.com.vn
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